NR Series Rodless Cylinders
23Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
NR & G Series - End of Stroke Shock Brackets
Bracket Only (includes bracket and two mounting screws)
Bracket and Light Duty Shock
Bracket and Medium Duty Shock
Bracket and Heavy Duty Shock
S1, S5, G1 & G2 Series

fitted into the switch groove that runs along either side of the S1 Series
barrel extrusion.
How To Order
The wire cover is sold by the inch. To order, determine the length required
in inches and use that number as the quantity for the appropriate size
cover.
Model Number Selection
~.50 FOR ALL BORE SIZES
S5 RB 25 1 1Example:
Series
S5
Kit
RB
Bore Size
25
32
40
50
Magnet Holders
Quantity
1, 2, 3, etc .
Switch Brackets
Quantity
1, 2, 3, etc .
BORE MODEL NUMBER
50mm
25mm
32mm
40mm
NR004032
NR004032
NR004040
NR004050
clip on
tighten set screw
fasten with shcs
1
2
3
4
Magnetic Disc
For S1 Series
All S1 and G series rodless cylinders use the same mounting bracket kit.
The part number is: US1RB
1.	 Insert bracket pieces (1) and (2) into cylinder extrusion. Tighten set
screw to lock pieces together. Insert switch into slot.
2.	 Insert switch into slot. Tighten Phillips head screw to lock
switch into place.
NR Series Rodless Cylinders
25Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Straight Type Elbow Type
Female Connectors for Reed Switches and Hall Effect Sensors
Dimensions (mm)
TYPE ORDER CODE
Straight, 5 m Cable PXCST
Elbow, 5 m Calbe PXC90
Switches
Cylinders Bore RSS02 RSQ02 HPNPS31 HPNPS31 HPNPQ31 HNPNS32 HNPNQ32
G1 & G2 Rodless All Bore sizes US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB
NR Rodless S1 All bore sizes US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB US1RB
NR Rodless S5 25 mm Bore S5RB-25-**-*** S5RB-25-**-*** S5RB-25-**-*** S5RB-25-**-*** S5RB-25-**-*** S5RB-25-**-*** S5RB-25-**-***
NR Rodless S5 32 mm Bore S5RB-32-**-*** S5RB-32-**-*** S5RB-32-**-*** S5RB-32-**-*** S5RB-32-**-*** S5RB-32-**-*** S5RB-32-**-***
NR Rodless S5 40 mm Bore S5RB-40-**-*** S5RB-40-**-*** S5RB-40-**-*** S5RB-40-**-*** S5RB-40-**-*** S5RB-40-**-*** S5RB-40-**-***
NR Rodless S5 50 mm Bore S5RB-50-**-*** S5RB-50-**-*** S5RB-50-**-*** S5RB-50-**-*** S5RB-50-**-*** S5RB-50-**-*** S5RB-50-**-***
NOTE: **Indicates number of switch brackets.
           ***Indicates number of magnet holders.
NR & G Series Switches
RSS02 – Reed Switch (AC/DC NO), flying lead               RSQ02 – 8mm connector
.248.387
118 FLYING LEAD
.197.236 .252
.882
LED